
Classifica Promesse di Romagna - Villanova - 20 Aprile 2019

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI

Camanzi Alessandro Lamone 32

Pieralisi Luca Lamone 29

Venieri Davide Lughesina 27

Fortarezza Gabriele RRC 26

Conti Giulia Tè Bota Team 32

Goni Martina AVIS CASTEL BOL 29

Bernabei Caterina ATL. CERVIA 27

Nobili Lucia AVIS 75 26

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI

Ciani Mathias 32

Pasotti Lorenzo Atl. Imola 29

Ronconi Luca Cotignola 27

Orioli Pietro 26

Cavalli Manuel 25

Martignani Davide S. Patrizio 24

Fatihi Yassine 23

Boschi Thomas Seven 22

Bartoletto Angelo 21

Liverani Matteo Cotignola 20

Babini Anna Mameli 32

Martelli Giada Atl. Imola 29

Monteruccioli Lina Cotignola 27

Guerrini Veronica Ponte Nuovo 26

Salvatore Alice Arcus Rn 25

Nobili Francesca Atletica 75 24

Albertini Anna Cotignola 23

Notarpietro Sara Atl. Cervia 22

Zanotti Alice Voltana 21

Casadio Giulia Atl. Cervia 20

Righi Cecilia Azzurra 19

Finotelli Ilaria Mameli 18

Fidelibus Franca Marecchiese 17

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI

Bellini Marco Atl. Imola 32

Casadio Giacomo Atletica Cervia 29

Gasparri Ettore Avis CB 27

Goni Filippo Avis CB 26

Fatihi Zakaria 25

Bellagamba Christian Delta 24

Agostini Filippo Mameli 23

                                  Categoria A (2004-2005)

                                  Categoria B (2006-2007)

                                  Categoria C (2008- 2009)



Doria Lorenzo Ponte Nuovo 22

Bellagamba Daniel Delta 21

Orioli Margherita Endas Cesena 32

Conti Vittoria Atl. Ravenna 29

Di Como Giorgia Villanova 27

Corradini Caterina 26

Canali Altavilla Alessia Libertas 25

Righi Anna Azzurra 24

Guerrini Beatrice Ponte Nuovo 23

Quarta  Siria Lamone 22

Morganti Sofia Cotignola 21

Cilio Elena Golden RN 20

Bartoletti Laura Villanova 19

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI

Frascari Davide Atletica Imola 32

Marinelli Mattia S. Pancrazio 29

Conti Ludovico Atletica Ravenna 27

Savioli Rayan Avis Fusignano 26

Zanelli Nicolò Cotignola 25

Gordini Elia Mameli 24

Fortarezza Lorenzo Ravenna Running Club 23

Cillo Riccardo Golden RN 22

Toth Matteo Ponte Nuovo 21

Simone Alan Ponte Nuovo 20

Grazia Samuele 19

Santese Davide Mameli 18

Missiroli Noemi Atletica Cervia 32

Reale Giulia Atletica Ravenna 29

Crociani Anna Atletica Cervia 27

Generali Annalisa Castenaso 26

Maccolini Rebecca Cotignola 25

Doria Noemi Ponte Nuovo 24

Tamburini Letizia Lughesina 23

Pasini Angelica S. Pancrazio 22

Donati Gaia Casadei 21

Morandi Linda Ponte Nuovo 20

Meneghetti Elisa Cotignola 19

Cassone Antonia Atletica Ravenna 18

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI

Beccari Achille Atl. Imola 32

Torcellini Nicolò Lamone 29

Quadri Enrico Gabbi 27

                                  Categoria D (2010-2011)

                                  Categoria E (2012- 2013)



Salvatore Francesco Arcus Rn 26

Meneghetti Manuele 25

Missiroli Mattia Atletica Cervia 24

Poggi Alessandro Atl. Imola 23

Gagliardi Tobia S. Patrizio 22

Casadei Giorgio 21

Simone Aaron Ponte Nuovo 20

Zordan Mattia Caveja 19

Kiss Adorjan Coop Ceramica 18

Menghetti Riccardo Cotignola 17

Luciani Azzurra Atl. Delta 32

Generali Chiara Castenaso 29

Tondini Adelaide Locomotiva 27

Fidelibus Maria Marecchiese 26

De Chirico Aurora Locomotiva 25

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' PUNTI

Gordini Andrea Mameli 1

Bartoletto Fabio 1

Generali Giovanni Castenaso 1

De Donato Diego Mameli 1

Raimondi Nicolò Mameli 1

Pasini Lorenzo S. Pancrazio 1

Mapelli Francesco Locomotiva 1

Bartolini Diego Locomotiva 1

Gasparri Pietro Avis CB 1

Crociani Giovanni Atl. Cervia 1

Mandelli Davide Misano Pod. 1

Morganti Francesco Cotignola 1

Verde Asia Ponte Nuovo 1

Tamburini Ginevra Lughesina 1

Orioli Chiara 1

                                  Categoria E1 (2014- 2017)
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Pieralisi Luca Lamone 1' 32 1' 32 2' 29 9 93 102

Camanzi Alessandro Lamone 1' 32 3 32 35

Samiben Gaaib 2' 29 3 29 32

Miserocchi Riccardo Paradiso 2' 29 3 29 32

Campana Mirco Drago 3' 27 3 27 30

Filadi Zaccaria 3' 27 3 27 30

Venieri Davide Lughesina 3' 27 3 27 30

Fortarezza Gabriele RRC 4' 26 3 26 29

- 0 0 0
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Categoria A (2004-2005) - MASCHILE
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Bernabei Caterina ATL. CERVIA 2' 29 3' 27 3' 27 9 83 92

Nobili Lucia ATL. 75 3' 27 5' 25 4' 26 9 78 87

Conti Giulia Tè Bota Team 1' 32 1' 32 6 64 70

Alberani Giada ATL. RAVENNA 1' 32 2' 29 6 61 67

Goni Martina AVIS CASTEL BOL 4' 2' 29 3 29 32

Novira Tova 6' 24 3 24 27

Categoria A (2004-2005) - FEMMINILE
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Ciani Mathias 2' 29 5' 25 1' 32 9 86 95

Ronconi Luca Cotignola 1' 32 4' 26 3' 27 9 85 94

Orioli Pietro 3' 27 6' 24 4' 26 9 77 86

Martignani Davide S. Patrizio 4' 26 8' 22 6' 24 9 72 81

Liverani Matteo Cotignola 9' 21 10' 20 10' 20 9 61 70

Cavalli Manuel 7' 23 5' 25 6 48 54

Grirane Nizar ATL Lugo 1' 32 3 32 35

Schiaraturo Bryan Golden Rimini 2' 29 3 29 32

Pasotti Lorenzo Atl. Imola 2' 29 3 29 32

Cortellino Giuseppe Accademy 3' 27 3 27 30

Longo Mattia Azzurra 5' 25 3 25 28

Camerani Leonardo Cava 6' 24 3 24 27

Oliha Blessig 7' 23 3 23 26

Fatihi Yassine 7' 23 3 23 26

Caravita Francesco 8' 22 3 22 25

Boschi Thomas Seven 8' 22 3 22 25

Cellini Alessandro 9' 21 3 21 24

Bartoletto Angelo 9' 21 3 21 24

Categoria B (2006-2007) - MASCHILE



C
O

G
N

O
M

E

N
O

M
E

A
n

n
o

 d
i n

as
ci

ta

SO
C

IE
T

A
'

P
re

se
n

za

C
la

ss
if

ic
a 

P
u

n
te

gg
i

To
ta

le
 C

la
ss

if
ic

a

 27 Gran Premio PROMESSE di ROMAGNA 2019

Fu
si

gn
an

o
 1

0
/0

2

R
u

ss
i 1

4
/0

4

V
ill

an
o

va
 d

i R
av

en
n

a 

2
0

/0
4

P
u

n
ta

 M
ar

in
a 

2
8

/0
4

Lu
go

 0
1

/0
5

V
o

lt
an

a 
1

3
/0

5

C
er

vi
a 

(A
tl

) 
1

9
/0

5

C
o

ti
gn

o
la

 2
7

/1
0

Sa
n

 M
ar

ti
n

o
 in

 

St
ra

d
a 

2
1

/0
9

Tr
e 

P
o

n
ti

 2
9

/0
9

M
ad

o
n

n
a 

d
el

l'A
lb

er
o

 

0
6

/1
0

Sa
n

 P
at

ri
zi

o
 0

7
/0

6

P
o

n
te

 N
u

o
vo

 0
9

/0
6

P
o

rt
o

 F
u

o
ri

 0
8

/0
9

Fa
en

za
 1

5
/0

9

Sa
n

 P
an

cr
az

io
 1

3
/1

0

Im
o

la
 2

0
/1

0

A
lf

o
n

si
n

e 
0

5
/0

7

Fo
rn

ac
e 

Za
ra

tt
in

i 

0
1

/0
9

Fo
rl

im
p

o
p

o
li 

1
0

/1
1

B
u

b
an

o
 1

3
/0

6

Babini Anna Mameli 1' 32 1' 32 1' 32 9 96 105

Guerrini Veronica Ponte Nuovo 6' 24 5' 25 4' 26 9 75 84

Casadio Giulia Atl. Cervia 2' 29 6' 24 10' 20 9 73 82

Nobili Francesca Atletica 75 7' 23 7' 23 6' 24 9 70 79

Notarpietro Sara Atl. Cervia 4' 26 9' 21 8' 22 9 69 78

Albertini Anna Cotignola 8' 22 8' 22 7' 23 9 67 76

Zanotti Alice Voltana 9' 21 10' 20 9' 21 9 62 71

Martelli Giada Atl. Imola 2' 29 2' 29 6 58 64

Fidelibus Franca Marecchiese 11' 19 12' 18 13' 17 9 54 63

Finotelli Ilaria Mameli 13' 17 13' 17 12' 18 9 52 61

Monteruccioli Lina Cotignola 3' 27 3' 27 6 54 60

Alberani Giulia Atl. Ravenna 3' 27 4' 26 6 53 59

Salvatore Alice Arcus Rn 5' 25 5' 25 6 50 56

Righi Cecilia Azzurra 10' 20 11' 19 6 39 45

Zerbini Alessandra Prohetics 11' 19 3 19 22

Ricci Cecilia Aurora Fusignano 12' 18 3 18 21

Cilini Asja Atl. Imola 14' 16 3 16 19

Laurenti Rita Aurora Fusignano 14' 16 3 16 19

Categoria B (2006 - 2007) - FEMMINILE
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Casadio Giacomo Atletica Cervia 4' 26 6' 24 2' 29 9 79 88

Agostini Filippo Mameli 6' 24 13' 17 7' 23 9 64 73

Mazzini Matteo Atl. Imola 1' 32 1' 32 6 64 70

Bellagamba Cristian Atl. Delta 9' 21 17' 13 6' 24 9 58 67

Perugini Gabriele Edera 2' 29 2' 29 6 58 64

Doria Lorenzo Ponte Nuovo 11' 19 18' 12 8' 22 9 53 62

Goni Filippo Cas 9' 21 4' 26 6 47 53

Bellagamba Daniel Delta 19' 11 9' 21 6 32 38

Bellini Marco Atl. Imola 1' 32 3 32 35

Dondi Eugenio Prohetics 3' 27 3 27 30

Graziani Alessandro Lamone 3' 27 3 27 30

Gasparri Ettore Avis CB 3' 27 3 27 30

Iodice Francesco Palazzi 4' 26 3 26 29

Bassi Riccardo Paradiso 5' 25 3 25 28

Tamagnin Francesco Golden Rn 5' 25 3 25 28

Fatihi Zakaria 5' 25 3 25 28

Gambetti Alessandro Avis Imola 7' 23 3 23 26

Massarenti Federico Prohetics 7' 23 3 23 26

Ballacci Edoardo Avis Imola 8' 22 3 22 25

Pirazzoli Lorenzo Avis Imola 8' 22 3 22 25

Baffè Andrea Aurora Fusignano 10' 20 3 20 23

Facchini Diego Paradiso 10' 20 3 20 23

Turrini Filippo Paradiso 11' 19 3 19 22

Billal Snabel Lama 12' 18 3 18 21

Montanari Mattia Ponte Nuovo 12' 18 3 18 21

Zannoni Lorenzo Avis Imola 13' 17 3 17 20

Bezzi Gaspare Atl. Ravenna 14' 16 3 16 19

Sultanonic Elvin Paradiso 15' 15 3 15 18

Xajakoj Kledis Paradiso 16' 14 3 14 17

BaKili Wiliam Baccarini 20' 10 3 10 13

Popa Christian Paradiso 21' 9 3 9 12

Categoria C (2008 - 2009) - MASCHILE
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Orioli Margherita Endas Cesena 4' 26 3' 27 1' 32 9 85 94

Guerrini Beatrice Ponte Nuovo 6' 24 10 20 7' 23 12 77 89

Righi Anna Azzurra 3' 27 6' 24 6' 24 9 75 84

Guberti Giorgia Casadei 1' 32 2' 29 6 61 67

Conti Vittoria Atl. Ravenna 4' 26 2' 29 6 55 61

Morganti Sofia Cotignola 9' 21 9' 21 6 42 48

Ruocco Liliana Atletica Ravenna 8' 22 11' 19 6 41 47

Bennati Lucrezia Prohetics 1' 32 3 32 35

Berti Vera Alfonsine 2' 29 3 29 32

Di Como Giorgia Villanova 3' 27 3 27 30

Corradini Caterina 4' 26 3 26 29

Dirani Irene Avis Fusignano 5' 25 3 25 28

Spanò Martina Paradiso 5' 25 3 25 28

Canali Altavilla Alessia Libertas 5' 25 3 25 28

Folli Aida Atl. Imola 7' 23 3 23 26

Novira Borra Baccarini 7' 23 3 23 26

Diop Anta Paradiso 8' 22 3 22 25

Quarta  Siria Lamone 8' 22 3 22 25

Cilio Elena Golden RN 10' 20 3 20 23

Bartoletti Laura Villanova 11' 19 3 19 22

Verdesca Laura Paradiso 12' 18 3 18 21

Categoria C (2008 - 2009) - FEMMINILE
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Frascari Davide 2' 29 3' 27 1' 32 9 88 97

Savioli Rayan Avis Fusignano 6' 24 9' 21 4' 26 9 71 80

Zanelli Nicolò 4' 26 18' 12 5' 25 9 63 72

Fortarezza Lorenzo 5' 25 16' 14 7' 23 9 62 71

Cillo Riccardo Atletica Cervia 9' 21 19' 11 8' 22 9 54 63

Toth Matteo Atletica Ravenna 7' 23 20' 10 9' 21 9 54 63

Bartolini Martino 3' 27 5' 25 6 52 58
Conti Ludovico Atletica Ravenna 13' 17 3' 27 6 44 50

Gordini Elia Mameli 14' 16 6' 24 6 40 46

Massarenti Giulio Prohetics 1' 32 3 32 35

Mondini Michele Atletica Cervia 1' 32 3 32 35
Ballacci Giacomo Avis Imola 2' 29 3 29 32

Marinelli Mattia S. Pancrazio 2' 29 3 29 32

Somè Thomas Lama 4' 26 3 26 29

Sangiorgi Edoardo Paradiso 6' 24 3 24 27

Miserocchi Gabriele Paradiso 7' 23 3 23 26

Gasperini Alessandro Paradiso 8' 22 3 22 25

Serafini Manuel Libero 8' 22 3 22 25
Aeja Joussouf 10' 20 3 20 23

Simone Alan Ponte Nuovo 10' 20 3 20 23

El Azari Adam 11' 19 3 19 22

Grazia Samuele 11' 19 3 19 22
Pezzi Alessandro Lama 12' 18 3 18 21

Santese Davide Mameli 12' 18 3 18 21

Fidadi Adam 15' 15 3 15 18

Mistranu Marco Andrei Lamone 17' 13 3 13 16

Cristani Antonio Paradiso 21' 9 3 9 12

Gagliardo Simone Paradiso 22' 8 3 8 11

Categoria D (2010-2011) - MASCHILE
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Reale Giulia Atletica Ravenna 2' 29 2' 29 2' 29 9 87 96

Tamburini Letizia Lughesina 6' 24 10 20 7' 23 12 77 89

Crociani Anna Atletica Cervia 4' 26 5' 25 3' 27 9 78 87

Maccolini Rebecca Cotignola 3' 27 6' 24 5' 25 9 76 85

Doria Noemi Ponte Nuovo 5' 25 15' 15 6' 24 9 64 73
Missiroli Noemi Atletica Cervia 1' 32 1' 32 6 64 70

Morandi Linda Ponte Nuovo 10' 20 12' 18 10' 20 9 58 67

Berti Lara Alfonsine 1' 32 4' 26 6 58 64

Meneghetti Elisa Cotignola 11' 19 20' 10 11' 19 9 48 57

Donati Gaia Casadei 11' 19 9' 21 6 40 46

Orlando Giorgia 7' 23 16' 14 6 37 43

Ruocco Margherita Atletica Ravenna 9' 21 18'18'12 6 33 39

Imafidou Judith Paradiso 3' 27 3 27 30

Generali Annalisa Castenaso 4' 26 3 26 29

Serasini Emma Lamone 7' 23 3 23 26

Camerani Benedetta Cava 8' 22 3 22 25

Francesconi Eva Paradiso 8' 22 3 22 25

Pasini Angelica S. Pancrazio 8' 22 3 22 25

Amadio Margherita Atletica Cervia 9' 21 3 21 24

Montanari Giada Ponte Nuovo 12' 18 3 18 21

Cassone Antonia Atletica Ravenna 12' 18 3 18 21

Morava Snabel Lama 13' 17 3 17 20

Bakili Isra 14' 16 3 16 19

Novra Denia 17' 13 3 13 16

Lieshi Jessica Paradiso 19' 11 3 11 14

Sali Gemma Paradiso 21' 9 3 9 12

Diop Fatou Paradiso 22' 8 3 8 11

Categoria D (2010-2011) - FEMMINILE
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Beccari Achille Atl. Imola 1' 32 1' 32 1' 32 9 96 105

Torcellini Nicolò 2' 29 2' 29 2' 29 9 87 96

Salvatore Francesco Arcus Rn 3' 27 10' 20 4' 26 9 73 82

Poggi Alessandro Atl. Imola 10' 20 18' 12 7' 23 9 55 64

Gagliardi Tobia S. Patrizio 13' 17 20' 10 8' 22 9 49 58

Loic Martino 4' 26 4' 26 6 52 58

Menghetti Riccardo Cotignola 11' 19 21' 9 13' 17 9 45 54

Missiroli Mattia Atletica Cervia 14' 16 6' 24 6 40 46

Meneghetti Manuele 16' 14 5' 25 6 39 45

Ghetti Riccardo I podisti 9' 21 13' 17 6 38 44

Valentini Michele 3' 27 3 27 30
Quadri Enrico Gabbi 3' 27 3 27 30

Ragazzini Leonardo Edera Fusignano 5' 25 3 25 28

Sali Samuele Paradiso 5' 25 3 25 28

Cialdini Matteo Paradiso 6' 24 3 24 27

Verde Alessandro Ponte Nuovo 6' 24 3 24 27

Francesconi Lorenzo Lama 7' 23 3 23 26

Frascari Daniele Atl. Imola 7' 23 3 23 26

Kolakowski Olaf Paradiso 8' 22 3 22 25

Medina Matias 8' 22 3 22 25

Mastroluca Romano 9' 21 3 21 24

Casadei Giorgio 9' 21 3 21 24
Simone Aaron Ponte Nuovo 10' 20 3 20 23

Melmicov Mattia 11' 19 3 19 22
Zordan Mattia Caveja 11' 19 3 19 22

Longo Tommaso Azzurrra 12' 18 3 18 21

Masi Matteo Mameli 12' 18 3 18 21
Kiss Adorjan Coop Ceramica 12' 18 3 18 21

Conti Tomislav 15' 15 3 15 18

Del Fiore Francesco Paradiso 17' 13 3 13 16

Categoria E  (2012 - 2013) - MASCHILE
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Luciani Azzurra Atl. Delta 2' 29 4' 26 1' 32 9 87 96

Tondini Adelaide Locomotiva 5' 25 8' 22 3' 27 9 74 83

De Chirico Aurora Locomotiva 7' 23 10' 20 5' 25 9 68 77

Fidelibus Maria Marecchiese 6' 24 13' 17 4' 26 9 67 76

Russo Viola 4' 26 1' 32 6 58 64

Guberti Giada Casadei 3' 27 3' 27 6 54 60

Perugini Giulia Edera Fusignano 1' 32 3 32 35

Gasperini Matilde Paradiso 2' 29 3 29 32
Generali Chiara Castenaso 2' 29 3 29 32

Benatti Vittoria Prohetics 5' 25 3 25 28

Benatti Matilde Prohetics 6' 24 3 24 27

Ravaioli Angelica Lama 7' 23 3 23 26

Malipensa Lisa Avis Forlì 8' 22 3 22 25

Zerbini Virginia Prohetics 9' 21 3 21 24

Romagnolo Vittoria Lama 11' 19 3 19 22

Tanesini Ester Farini 12' 18 3 18 21

Bakili Zeinab 14' 16 3 16 19

Nuora Marien Baccarini 15' 15 3 15 18

Bakili Asman 16' 14 3 14 17

Categoria E (2012 - 2013) - FEMMINILE
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Raimondi Nicolò Mameli 1 1 1 3 3

Bartolini Diego Locomotiva 1 1 1 3 3

Gordini Andrea Mameli 1 1 2 2

Morganti Francesco Cotignola 1 1 2 2

Mazzini Luca Avis Imola 1 1 2 2

Ruocco Antonio 1 1 2 2

Bartoletto Fabio 1 1 1
Generali Giovanni Castenaso 1 1 1

Crociani Giovanni Atl. Cervia 1 1 1

De Donato Diego Mameli 1 1 1

Pasini Lorenzo S. Pancrazio 1 1 1

Mapelli Francesco Locomotiva 1 1 1

Gasparri Pietro Avis CB 1 1 1

Bernabei Francesco Atl. Imola 1 1 1

Mazzini Nicolò Avis Imola 1 1 1
Mandelli Davide Misano Pod. 1 1 1

Categoria E1  (2014-2017) - MASCHILE
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Tamburini Ginevra Lughesina 1 1 1 3 3

Orioli Chiara 1 1 1 3 3

Somè Anita Giardino 1 1 2 2

Verde Asia Ponte Nuovo 1 1 2 2

Malinpensa Michelle Avis Forlì 1 1 1

Categoria E1 (2013 - 2014) - FEMMINILE


